LIVE MEETING REGISTRATION
RESPIRATOR STANDARDS DEVELOPMENT PUBLIC MEETING

December 9, 2010

Name Office E-Mail
First Last Company Telephone # Address
1 Christina Baxter TSWG 703-604-1679 BaxterC@TSWG.Gov
2 Adam Freedman Sanax Protective Products 617-905-7117 Adam@Sanaxinc.com
3 Mark Hatch OSHA 202-693-1858 Hatch.Mark@DOL .gov
4 Glen Herold MCR Safety 901-842-7301 Gherald@MCRSafety.com
5 Michael Horowitz Cal/OSHA 510-286-7009 Mhorowitz@dir.ca.gov
6 Bob Nakamura Cal/OSHA 510-286-7009 Bnakamura@dir.ca.gov
7 Patrick Bell Cal/lOSHA 510-286-7009 Pbell@dir.ca.gov
8 Ray Jackson City of Wylie, Texas (Paramedic Captain) 972-429-0772 Ray. son lietexas.gov
9 Larry Janssen Consultant 651-430-0815 LLJanssen@yvisi.com
10 Beth Lancaster Marcor Systems 703-617-2442 Beth.Lancaster CTR MC.Mil
11 Jerry Laws Occupational Health & Safety Magazine 972-687-6701 Jla 1105Media.com
12 Nick Luzie Sperian Respiratory Protection 714-427-5250 Niuzie@Sperian.com
13 Riza McCoy Tinker Air Force Base 405-734-7844 x3967 Riza.McCoy@Tinker.af mil
14 Leslie McGorman Infectious Diseases Society of America 703-299-0015 Lmcgorman@IDSociety.or
15 Judge Morgan Scott Health & Safety 704-291-8365 JudgeMorgan@Tycoint com
16 Bill Mundy NYC Fire Department 212-360-4479 Mundyw@fdny.nyc.gov
17 Ann Nobile Los Alamos National Lab 505-667-8270 Annen@Lanl.gov
18 Dr. Michele Pearson cDC 404-639-2246 MXP: n8@cdc.gov
19 Bill Pfeifer Nebraska State Fire Marshall (Training Dept) 402-641-7194 Bill. Pfeifer@Nebraska.gov
20 Amy Quiring Tycol/Scott Health & Safety 704-408-3524 aquirin int.com
21 Buddy Smith New lIberia Fire Department 337-369-2380 Bsmith@cityofnewiberia.com
22 David Spelce Navy & Marine Corp. Public Health Center 757-953-0718 David.Spelce@med.navy.mil
23 John Steelnack OSHA 202-693-2289 John.Steelnack@dol.gov
24 BC Conver White Prince Georges Co. Fire EMS Dept. 240-508-7661 slconver-whi .pg.md.
25 David Caretti Edgewood Chem Bio Center 410-436-6699 David.Caretti Army. mil
26 James Wilcox Avon 24B-885-6645 James.Wilcox@avon-pr ion.com
27 Michael Miller Cal/lOSHA 925-348-3165 Mmiller@dir.ca.gov
28 Christy Paradise St. Agnes Medical Center 559-450-3029 aradi mc.com
29 Dan Rossos NFPA 503-708-0894 Dan.Rossos@PortlandOregon.gov
30 Chris Bizjak Prince Wm. County of VA Fire & Rescue 703-792-4486 Chizjak@PWCgov.org
31 Orian Goe Luxfer Gas Cylinders 951-341-2348 Orion.Goe@Luxfer.net
32 Vic Desantis Micronel Safety USA 301-733-2224 Vic@micronelsafetyusa.com
33 Jan Balsamo Axis Products 847-683-9025 Jan@axispro.com
34 Linda Cooper NASA 703-378-8679 Lcooper@HQ.NASA gov
35 Mike Kay Ocenco, Inc. 262-947-9000 MikeKay@OQcenco.com
36 Larry Green Syntec International 949-752-9642 Lgreen@Bic-Md.com
37 Jeff Paden Micronel Safety 240-394-0012 Jpaden@MicronelSafetyUSA.com
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38 Natalie Stakhiv OSHA 202-693-2272 Stakhiv.Natalia@dol.gov
~~INTERNATIONAL~~

39 Russ Briggs Sadia Security Systems International, Inc. 906-883-0746 russ.briggs@sadiainternational.com
40 Luisa Fernanda Villa Arseg 5934752 calidad@a .com.
41 Klaus Michael Ruecks Draeger Safety (Germany) 0049-451-882-4513  Klaus-michael. Rueck@0Draeger.com
42 Nick Chornyj Fail Safe Campus Inc 705-254-5432 Nick@failSafeCampus.com
43 Noel Toogood Scott Health & Safety (UK) 011-44-169-571-1763 Ntoogood@Tycoint.com
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